PARKING RATIO 2:1

UTILITIES
WATER Landlord

TRASH Tenant

GAS Tenant

ELECTRIC Tenant

RUBS Landlord

CONSTRUCTION
FOUNDATION Raised

FRAMING Wood

EXTERIOR Stucco/Wood

PARKING SURFACE Concrete

ROOF Flar/Shingles

LANDSCAPING None

C2 Zoned Triplex Unit Mix Summary | 05

   Actual   Market
Unit Mix # Units Square Feet Current Rent Rent PSF Monthly

Income
Market Rent Market Rent

PSF
Market Income

1  bd + 1 ba 1 0 $1,100 $0.00 $1,100 $1,765 $0.00 $1,765
2  bd + 1 ba 1 0 $1,686 $0.00 $1,686 $2,100 $0.00 $2,100
3  bd + 1 ba 1 0 $2,500 $0.00 $2,500 $2,700 $0.00 $2,700

Totals/Averages 3 0 $1,762 $0.00 $5,286 $2,188 $0.00 $6,565

C2 Zoned Triplex Rent Roll | 09

Unit Unit Mix Monthly Market Rent Notes
Front 1  bd + 1 ba $1,100 $1,765

Middle 2  bd + 2 ba $1,686 $2,100
Rear 3  bd + 2 ba $2,500 $2,700 vACANT

Totals/Averages $5,286 $6,565

C2 Zoned Triplex Income & Expense Analysis | 11

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA

Effective Gross Income $63,432 $78,780

Less: Expenses $17,200 $17,200

Net Operating Income $46,232 $61,580

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA

Real Estate Taxes $2,933 $8,800 $2,933 $8,800

Insurance $400 $1,200 $400 $1,200

Repairs & Maintenance $1,200 $3,600 $1,200 $3,600

Utilities $1,067 $3,200 $1,067 $3,200

Pest $133 $400 $133 $400

Total Operating Expense $5,733 $17,200 $5,733 $17,200

Expense / SF $5.93 $5.93

% of EGI 27.12 % 21.83 %

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

C2 Zoned Triplex Demographics | 13

POPULATION   1 MILE   3 MILE   5 MILE

2000 Population 37,974 331,832 1,039,197

2010 Population 37,769 342,455 1,053,349

2020 Population 38,460 349,772 1,089,769

2025 Population 38,559 351,056 1,103,526

2020 African American 21,304 162,225 295,589

2020 American Indian 245 2,337 8,187

2020 Asian 358 7,497 67,043

2020 Hispanic 15,353 163,853 621,102

2020 Other Race 8,886 92,267 342,277

2020 White 5,831 68,466 321,943